ALUMINIUM CONTAINER
PALLET LOADING RAMP
OUR FIXED CONTAINER RAMPS
ARE DESIGNED FOR LOADING AND
UNLOADING LARGE, HEAVYWEIGHT
GOODS FROM CONTAINERS ON PALLETS.
IT REMOVES THE NEED FOR A FORKLIFT
TRUCK TO UNLOAD CONTAINERS.
Their lightweight yet strong design makes them perfect
for almost every access situation. Use them in both
commercial or domestic scenarios to make light work
of those container loading/unloading problems.
PRODUCT CODE
SMACPLR2000
CAPACITY
1000kg UDL
PRODUCT WEIGHT
40kg
DIMENSIONS
2000mm long x 1000mm wide x 102mm high
SHIPPING WEIGHT
40kg
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
2000mm long x 1000mm wide x 102mm high
SPECIFICATION:
•	 Suits	container	floor	height:	150	–	200mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Usable width: 910mm
•	 Side	lip	height:	50mm
• Ensure ramp is secure before use
• Only to be used on stable & level surfaces
• Do not exceed 1:6 gradient
KEY FEATURES:
• Easy carry handle for transporting when folded
• Lightweight but robust aluminium design
• Easy storage
• All-weather anti-slip surface
ADVANTAGES:
•  Safely load & unload containers with pallet/sack trucks
•  Large 1000kg load capacity
•  No more damaging goods by trying
to awkwardly negotiate container lips
• Corrosion resistant
CERTIFICATION:
•  Supplied with Declaration of Conformity
to all relevant standards
WARRANTY:
•  All products are supplied with a standard 12 months
warranty which is activated upon online registration.
For full warranty terms and conditions please visit
our website.
2000mm
1000mm